
General $908,384

Capital Outlay $959,436

Special Education $311,297

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.752

Owner Occupied $3.921

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $8.114

Special Education $0.418

Bond Redemption $0.000

Capital Outlay $0.682

2023 Payable 2024 Levy 
per Thousand

$215,376

$0

$0

General Aid

Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$325,376Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2023 Payable 2024
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $482,009,248

Owner Occupied $60,094,323

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $69,829,990

Total $611,933,561

December 2023 Federal Child Count*

14.2

21.1%

16.7

$50,420Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

11.0

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 119.154

9-12 48.381

124.920

51.655

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membership

Total 174.517 184.028

Student Data

Fall 2023 PK-12 Enrollment 183

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 0

District Dropout Rate 1.3%

% Special Needs Students* 15.8%

% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 20.5%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

94.9%

13

Classroom Staff 0.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, and Special 

Education

Area in Square Miles: 652

Fall 2023 K-12 Fall Enrollment 176

Educational Funds $14,911

Sparsity $110,000

Fall 2023 State Aid Fall Enrollment 176.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

2

Math

Reading

Science

Composite Score

29

2023-2024 Profile of Selby Area School District 62-5

Home County: Walworth

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

* District has an opt out of 
general fund levy.

PK 6.982 7.453

108 E Dakota St, Selby, SD  57472

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $0

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $66,773

as of 01/12/2025



Bond Redemption $0

Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $1,273,445

PK Instruction $26,909

Adult Instruction $0

$214,651

$14,346

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $0

Non-Programmed $0

Debt Service $22,937

Co-Curricular $94,299

$0

$0

$0

$0

Local $1,782,431

County $18,512

State $385,709

Federal $105,936

Total $2,292,588

$419,545

$0

$0

$187,023

$277,258

$0

$0

$0

General Capital Outlay Special Education

$606,568 $277,258

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$7,466

Capital Outlay

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0

$0

$50,733

$223,835

$224,619

$0

$39,898

$0

$0

$12,731

$0

$0

$219,834

$4,552

$51,769

$42,629

$1,190

$0

$0

$0

$1,900

$73,086

Operation/Maint. Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction

PK Instruction

Adult Instruction

Community Services

Non-Programmed

Debt Service

Co-Curricular

Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$115,876 $5,800 $0

$0 $172,920 $0

$311,273 $59,039 $0

Salary Property Other

$990,763

$18,980

$0

$35,197

$154,788

$93,279

$0

$96,511

$116,158

$61,374

$0

$0

$0

$53,403

$289,701

$7,329

$0

$3,861

$42,421

$18,444

$0

$38,523

$25,719

$26,817

$0

$0

$0

$6,081

$176,653

$14,706

$0

$59,463

$64,936

$1,511

$109,767

$146,425

$14,657

$4,547

$0

$0

$0

$22,823

$55,373

$239

$0

$16,811

$867

$1,774

$0

$38,432

$58,911

$65,386

$0

$0

$0

$16,068

$54,658

$0

$0

$27,067

$0

$5,800

$63,153

$0

$0

$10,454

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,500

$0

$0

$0

$3,452

$868

$0

$50,421

$10,365

($236)

$0

$0

$242,771

$475

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Selby Area School District 62-5

Other Enterprise

$0

$147,855 $155,611

$2,343,926 $587,861 $324,585Total Expenditures

$1,620,452 $458,898 $615,488 $253,861 $161,132 $309,616


