as of 01/12/2025

2023-2024 Profile of Selby Area School District 62-5

108 E Dakota St, Selby, SD 57472

Home County: Walworth Area in Square Miles: 652

Student Data

Fall 2023 PK-12 Enrollment	183
Fall 2023 K-12 Fall Enrollment	176
Fall 2023 State Aid Fall Enrollment	176.00
Open Enrolled Students Rec'd	0
December 2023 Federal Child Count*	29
% Special Needs Students*	15.8%
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch**	20.5%
District Dropout Rate	1.3%
District Attendance Rate	94.9%
Student to Staff Ratio	11.0
Number of Graduates	13

^{*} Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Teaching Staff Data

Average Teacher Salary	\$50,420
Avg Years of Experience	14.2
% with Advanced Degrees	21.1%
Certified Instructional Staff	16.7
Classroom Staff	0.0

American College Test (ACT) *

English	
Math	
Reading	
Science	
Composite Score	
Number Tested	2

^{*}No ACT data displayed when less than ten students are reported.

State Aid Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation \$66,773

Enrollment Data

Average Daily Attendance		Average Daily Membership
PK	6.982	7.453
KG-8	119.154	124.920
9-12	48.381	51.655
Total	174.517	184.028

Cost per ADM*

Educational Funds \$14,911

State Aid Funding

\$0
\$110,000
\$0
\$215,376

^{*} Represents approved amount paid to district.

2023 Payable 2024 Taxable Valuations

Total	\$611,933,561
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$69,829,990
Owner Occupied	\$60,094,323
Agricultural	\$482,009,248

Ending Fund Balance

General	\$908,384
Capital Outlay	\$959,436
Special Education	\$311,297
Impact Aid	\$0

2023 Payable 2024 Levy per Thousand

Agricultural	\$1.752
Owner Occupied	\$3.921
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$8.114
Special Education	\$0.418
Capital Outlay	\$0.682
Bond Redemption	\$0.000

^{*} District has an opt out of general fund levy.

^{**} No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

^{*} Includes selected expenditures from General, Capital Outlay, and Special Education

Revenue by Fund

Other Fund Data

	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education		Revenue
Local	\$1,782,431	\$419,545	\$277,258	Impact Aid	Impact Aid \$0
County	\$18,512	\$0	\$0	Bond Redemption	Bond Redemption \$0
State	\$385,709	\$0	\$0	Capital Projects	Capital Projects \$0
Federal	\$105,936	\$187,023	\$0	Food Service	Food Service \$147,855
Total	\$2,292,588	\$606,568	\$277,258	Other Enterprise	Other Enterprise \$1 900

Expenditure by Fund

	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education
K-12 Instruction	\$1,273,445	\$73,086	\$214,651
PK Instruction	\$26,909	\$0	\$14,346
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$50,733	\$39,898	\$51,769
Administration Services	\$223,835	\$0	\$42,629
Fiscal Services	\$115,876	\$5,800	\$0
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$172,920	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$311,273	\$59,039	\$0
Transportation Services	\$224,619	\$0	\$1,190
Other Support Services	\$0	\$12,731	\$0
Community Services	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$22,937	\$219,834	\$0
Co-Curricular	\$94,299	\$4,552	\$0
Total Expenditures	\$2,343,926	\$587,861	\$324,585

Expenditure by Object Categories*

	Salary	Benefit	Purchased Service	Supply	Property	Other
K-12 Instruction	\$990,763	\$289,701	\$176,653	\$55,373	\$54,658	\$1,500
PK Instruction	\$18,980	\$7,329	\$14,706	\$239	\$0	\$0
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$35,197	\$3,861	\$59,463	\$16,811	\$27,067	\$0
Administration Services	\$154,788	\$42,421	\$64,936	\$867	\$0	\$3,452
Fiscal Services	\$93,279	\$18,444	\$1,511	\$1,774	\$5,800	\$868
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$109,767	\$0	\$63,153	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$96,511	\$38,523	\$146,425	\$38,432	\$0	\$50,421
Transportation Services	\$116,158	\$25,719	\$14,657	\$58,911	\$0	\$10,365
Other Support Services	\$61,374	\$26,817	\$4,547	\$65,386	\$10,454	(\$236)
Community Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$242,771
Co-Curricular	\$53,403	\$6,081	\$22,823	\$16,068	\$0	\$475
Total Expenditures	\$1,620,452	\$458,898	\$615,488	\$253,861	\$161,132	\$309,616

^{*}Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.